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Optical Fiber System Products
KARBRLE

ik

* UBGEE, TAPNERERI

SRR, AERRRE

s Rk, ATHARKIRIARBNRER

» TRYP24BSC, ST, FCROLRR

o AER4SANLC, MTRIE OJEREE:

' HRREARG AR, RESRRERRESHERS,
BAER LR, Bid. BIEAyREE

s RRAYMRR, KA, AEEA

 RERREHSH, FREBRSH

ﬂ-; 3 (b folel e 2
R
’ - R
« S
TR p——— 1 GOWCEMTERBRER 4 oOFCRRATERRREKIR
= U, 4BOVTLCEER, JARBTRH 2 eOSCEHRETERMEEER & ZARER

3 GASTEETERSRLE

2P Description Part Number Package
VA RERNATREE XE-FPRAST 1Pcs
YEATRLLRAR T B RBAR (120 3 f) XE-FPR-BLK 1Pes
EESREHR eOSCHAT XE-FPRBPSC 1PFcs
SOASTRIET XE-FPR-8PST 1Pes
BOFCEET XE-FPR-GPFC 1Pcs
6OLCAMT XE-FPR-8DPLC 1Pcs
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Optical Fiber System Products
EREEPE ST Ik

ik

 ERASRTRERNS. ALRHERR

» F62.5um, SOoum, FRFRRIERE

o 28 ~ 14 B RSB T SRR

» 2R RS RARFRD

= KRR H200(N). SEHALHL/7680(N)

= CRAHE F1800(N),  SEMAHT A A 11000(N)

* BEW LR 20D (CM), Bz 10 x D (CM)

s BETREABERNKERZAETHA
Rt e
St (Peo7 1300, (o801 t200mm) -
= ATE (dBAn) 34110 3.0/1.0 &
= BNLEDHEM (MHzekm) 200500 500 /500 &
= FRRIKFER {m} 300/ 500 600 / 600 5
= AXKARER {m) 334- 1004~
HuteE
HagrEs 62.5um / 125um S0 § 125um
= S (um) 625125 50 +25
= QR HE (um) 12642 125+2
= URFMEE (%) 1% <1%
= REEE R um) #4510 245+ 10 1 SERE
= RE R B (%) < 6% < 6%
» BREERCERS um) <08 <08 2 i
= ARRERELERE (m) <12.0 <120 3 WIS
= WA 0275 £ 0.015 0.275£0.015
(e k-
04 -4 08 - B
12-123% 242485
108- 10845 144 - 14475
11 Doscription Part Number Outor Jacket Package
BEREMTRICE, REFE, (2-148)35, 62.5M125um XH-FIMEI-TBP-A REZH M
XH-FIME-TBL-A TEIEF A M
ERSWTRES, EFAE, (2-144)F, 60/125pm XH-FIMF}-TBP-B2 REZIE M
XH-FIM-TBL-B2 EEEE M



Optical Fiber System Products
ERREH BB WH R
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 FRAARAG RIS, MEFOER

o 285 ~ AR B R T R

= % §j106GBase-L 75 Ik A Rk 10000 B EBE W

® 3 3510008ase-LXCT-Jk UK MAS000K M R

* [ F## B 8T 49 100Mbps 2% 10Mbpe AR 7

o KRFHTR F12000N), fEHAETHY S660(N)

= KHRHLE S1300(N). SEHAEAED1000(N}

o iR 5 20D (CM), ST 210 x D (CM)
s EATRENAEREATTER

it grd.0
8 raxn (1auz':n-:;sz?‘:nssnm)
3 " AT (dBkm) 0.36/1.0/0.22
s = PLEDHEH (MHzekm} -f-1-
%R e  FIRPIKEER (m) 5000 /-1 -
= TIHPARER (m) 10000 / 40000
L R
Ry Bum / 125um
\ = RRErE  (um) 2304
e ___\_________‘___....J"- o EEI& u‘m} 125 12
= SRAEE (%) <1%
1 ShEE = REREE (um) 245 £ 10
= RWETEE (%) <B%
2 FH = BERRDERE m) <048
3 & " CRREEELERE (m) <120
= BFLE 0275 0.015
A T3
04 - a5 06 - 6. ...
12- 128 24 - 2485......
108- 1068 144 - 14435
u Description Part Number Outer Jaciet Peoluags
ERRMRL R, REE, (2~144)85, 9M125m XH-FISEA-TBP-C RN M
XH-FISEY-TBL-C {EEREE M
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Optical Fiber System Products
P %18 Tk e
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 BAASEAKEERS. HRHERR

» FOM3, OM4, FRFIISGRE

= J73kOM3, FE850nméh AT IR 77 K LA M E Rk 2004
= J73kOM4, 7E850nm b T 3 373577 Jk 1o A ol i AR 3K 55054
o [ FHESRIG, 100Mbps, 10Mbpsil A MR

o 2 ~ 4B E REECT R

iz e
St Fm07 1s0onm) (8mo! t300mm) -
= AR (dBn) 30410 30710 &
= BNLEDHEM (MHzekm) 1500 /500 1500500 &
= FRRIKFER {m} 1000 £ 600 1000/ 600 &
= AXKARER {m) 3004- 550/-
|
AR
iR 50pm £ 125pm
= N (um) 5025 P
= RER um 12512 .
= IR (%) <1%
= REEERE (um) 24510 1 SERE
= RERAEE (%) < 6%
» BHERFROERE (im) <05 2 5%
* BRBERELERE (m) <120 3 BESsS
= HiiflE 0275 £0.015
Al
04 -4 08 - B
12-123% 242485
108- 10845 144 - 14475
NE Description Part Number Outer Jacket Package
ERERTINE, KA, (2-144)f5, 50125pm, 300m/OM3 XH-FIME)-TBP-B3 BEZH M
XH-FIMEX-TBL-B3 {EWT M
ERSWAREE, BHEAE, (2-144)8, 50M125pm, SE0mM/OM4 XH-FIMF}-TBP-B4 BEZ M
XH-FIMI-TBL-B4 {EHE & M
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Optical Fiber System Products
ENMEREHSET RN

ik

,-*/ o S EEMT IR IEE RS

= H62.5um, 50um, FRHIEIEE

o 2 - 4B SRR T HERE

/ = FEESPRERAEHHERSEREE. HEY
» FRESNRPEEN, RIEERERSBHEYE, TaY
= FETFREKE . B TEKEEHEE R EMER

PR RS, EESNERERERS, S

s ERTRECHENNENRET. BEATTHEA

i gl
. i 50 vy e 30
[ = |AFER (dBAm) 34710 30/10
8 = BUPLEDTHME (MHzwkm) 200 /500 500 /500
= = TRPIFER {m} 300 / 500 600 / 800
= AXKEAFER (m} 334- 1004~
HIRR N
bir ot 62.5um f 125pm S0um / 128um
u A M AE (um) E25+25 50+25
= R HE (um) 12642 12542
1 SNEPE 8 FOhnssek = EEFHEE %) <% <1%
2 iz 7 EXE = FEEEE Wm) 246210 24510
= RERF B (%) < 6% < 6%
¥ HEH 8 Exuk  SMERROERS gm <08 <08
4 5 a8 F SRS ROERE (m) <120 <120
§ &K = BiiAE 0275 0.015 0.275£0.015
N EESE
04 - 425 e - 0.
12128 2424785
108- 10878 144 - 14475
NE Description Part Number Outor Jacket Package
BHEMT IR, RERER, (2-144)85, 625M25m XH-FOMLYLLP-A RZH8 M
XH-FOMEH-LLL-A BTN M
BIEMTRIE, HWEREE, (2-144)75, s0M125m XH-FOMIY-LLP-B2 WZ % M
XH-FOMIY-LLL-B2 {EAEX M
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Optical Fiber System Products
BN RS T Ik

ik

» ESNART KRR BT

2~ BB TER T G

» E¥r10GBase-L 77 JK bl K F15 10000 K {_EEEH

® 3231000Base-L0CT- Ik BUA M 3AS5000% b1 E

= (o] F#% F BT 9 100Mbpe 2 10Mbps UK RI B

s FESFERAEHNERERTEE, PR

» MATEMANLEGH, RIDCARROIEY, R

 FETREAR, BT HKHFPETEERMER
miEx R, EXHNBEENERSE. &%

 ERTRKARERNBATET. BAXTER

i g
Bum / 125pm
xanD (13001 1385  1850nm) %
» BATH (dBkm) 0.38/1.0/022 ﬁ
o BUNLEDHETE (Mitzrkm} sfige o
" EROUKRER (m) 5000/ - &
= FIPARER (m) 10000 / 40000
P EaE
Sy O £ 125um
= BHEE Em) 8304
= SEWE m) 125+2
= BEREE (%) 1%
= REENE pm) 245 £ 10
= RWEFME (%) <%
= EEraRECERSE (m) <08
» DEGREREEERE m) <120 1 EHPE & lnsRe
s HAE 0.27510.015 2 ?Lﬂ 7 E*E
3 HBEW 8 HEAWE
4 &8 8 FHep
5 H%
ABA: £
04 - 435 06 -6
12- 128 24 -243%5......
108- 1088 144 - 1445
u Doscription Part Number Outer Jaciot Pechage
EIMEMAE I, BEEEE, (2~14)45, 9125um XH-FOSII-LLP-C E Y- M
XH-FOSFHLLL-C {EHELTE M
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Optical Fiber System Products
ENMEREHSEH N

ik

v B5h ST IR IR SRS

o 20 ~ A4 B IR T SR R

» FFOM3, OM4, FRIEIH#ERE

= J7JKOM3, ZEBSOnmh T I 323577 Ik b A R 4k 300

= FIkoM4, ZEs5Onmdh T Il F 575 3k LA RS 2k 550K

= [JTFHBIG, 100Mbps, 10Mbps AR 5 F

S ERAREFHAERREHER. BHRE

» FIREENEMEEN, RIDERARSTEYE, Fad

» ST REKE . Be T EARNERNER SR
AR RS, SN BEENERS, Sk

s ERTRKARERNENSEET. BAETER

g fEiRERE
8 - o o —
= = {ATER (dBkm) 3.0/1.0 3010
= BURLEDHHE (MHz-km) 1500 / 500 1500 / 500
= FHRRKEER (m) 1000 / 600 1000 7600
= AEREAFEE (m) 300¢- 550/-
1 SNEPE 8 rihnsEet: HUmMMERE
2 ia 7 EAE 2] S0pm { 125pm
u HENE R (um) 50425
3 #£BEE 8 EXRbhK . SEEE M 12542
4 5 8 F% = EEFEE (%) <1%
5 &% = RN (um) 245110
= REESEE (%) <a%
s EEAERLERE (um) <0.8
Qo ESE = ARBEETCERE (um) <120
04 - 45 o8- B = EMFLE D275 £0.015
12-123% 242485
108- 10845 144 - 14475
NE Description Part Number Outer Jacket Package
ESNEMT IR, RERER, (2-144)35, 50M125um, 300M/OM3 XH-FOMEY-LLP-B3 Wz M
XH-FOMI¥LLL-B3 {EHR T M
BINEMARIE, BERER, (2-144)%, 50M125ym, 550m/OM4 XH-FOMI}LLP-B4 WZH M
XH-FOMEY-LLL-B4 {EHE & M
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Optical Fiber System Products
KARB/ AR

ik

« 14100% 40K SRR B / Yy,

: ST, G, LG, FC, MTRIBSHLMERBTHER "4 /
* 052, OM1, OM2, OM3, OMAS SRR THIER 4 2‘ 3

- EMERLEREES, BRRFHIREHRERS

- BEREARE, BENERRE. KEETERRE

« FRABCDEA T1000K

P RENEARE. TERREAEREAMEAEEE. .

K ERESIMLE
'4 ‘5 )_6
BS1EaE
= BWEE €0.1dB, 1000 IR
= EARE <0.1dB 1 wmTRIEZfE: 2 LoEBf (3 FoEEHf
4 SCEREH 5 sSTEEMS 8 LCEEY
FRESHEA:

XH-FPEXEE-AE -3

h h Fixm _

D- W M- & A - £38T H62 5M25um 01-13%
L- {EHE & -85 5- B2 - 4T 50/126um 015 - 1.53%
B3 - &7 ks0/125um OM3 10 - 10
B4 - %75 3501 25um OM4 100 - 1003
C - K#i9126um
Make
to order! nEREA nEsHe
SC ST R MIRI 1 5 ST FC MR
ll Description Outer Jackot Package
- B $MTRIEXARESE, 62.68126um REZE / TREE 1Pes
Y - [ SRS, 50125um REZE / EEER 1 Pcs
O - B SHAATGELA L, 50125um, 300m/OM3 REZHE / BBEE 1Pos
[ - @ SETRRSEABHES. 50125um, S50m/OM4 BEZE / EEEE 1 Pecs
0O - B R4S ES, 9125um REZE / BREE 1 Pos

BEBK



Optical Fiber System Products
—EWERARSE

ik

* SRARRRNLCOR T —E B I E R R — R R A3 ommid
ERER
s SRENEREAL. BoERSASE. ROXREE,
BRARERE TREWEARRAE, HTHR
s REEBHTEEE. THNTHFRARBRFRTILT
s BEMABEARE, RENODRAE, SERTRRRE
% ﬁ = P08 P00 ol 2 Y PR B

8 S
§ = EWHEE €0.1dB, 000K TR
R = FEAME £ 0.1dB
‘é,”?;
= RIS R PR ADER
it 15030
— el e il

= JKFER (dBAm) 25107 25/0.7 Q36022

= JUNEMBHH (MHzrm} 2000/ - 4700/ - /

= ZERE{LE, 850nm «D2dB <02d8 !

= FEREAR, 1550nmm ! ! <0248

KRR
01-13 oz-2%......
Make 015-15%  025-25%....
to order] 10- 103 20-20%......
Jang® 100-100%  200- 200k

ll Description Outor Jaciot Outer Jacket Package

LC-LC — B —E S, TS, 82.5M25um XH-FPLCLC-SDMI-A 3 W] 1 Pcx

LG-LC —Emi—ks, FHTIRLHRIEE, 50M125um XH-FPLCLC-SDM[3-B2 BEZIE 1 Pcs

LC-LC —E T E—ER, SHFRLSEES . 50125um, 300m/OM3 XH-FPLCLCL-SDMIY-B3 MR E 1 Pes

LCLC —ERME—tks,. HMARNARER, 50M125um, SSOMOM4 XH-FPLCLCL-SDMIR-B4 {8 1 Pes

LC-LC — B E—E, FEMF RS, 9125um XH-FPLCLC-SDEIAC REZH 1 Pcs

11 opncervner



Optical Fiber System Products
ST E T &

# ik

= BEREAREIRARE, BABRENT0.2d8

= WEREST, SC, LC, FC, MTRIZBLES BT

= THREA AN FMAmAEE

= WENERARERES, RERTHERENDIHESD
 RRNFHREE, REE, NEM, EHg

» BRATHRDENFRER, FEATATHADNRE

9. Q.9
. 7
(—;Q. o

3 4
BS54 ok
- AP <0.40dB ﬁ
= [E M »50dB i
« E 21000 % 1 LCEIENH 2 SCRIRmH
3 STRERSE 4 FCEER®
88
» EE T ] B s e A UL S AT E
u DescHption Part Numbar Eaclkags
EWAATERE LB, ®T XH-FALC-MM 1 Pcs
scHl, BT XH-FASC-MS 1 Pes
STR, BT XH-FAST-MS 1 Pcs
FCR, T XH-FAFC-MS 1 Pcs
B EneE LR, ®T XH-FALG-SM 1 Pos
ScE, BT XH-FASC-SS 1 Pes
STRY BT XH-FAST-58 1 Pcs
FCHEI, AT XH-FAFC-SS 1Pcs
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